
SSWLA3801−13
SSWLA3790−13
SSWLA3787−13
SSWLA3755−13
SSWLA3600−13
SSWLA3515−13
SSWLA3506−13
SSWLA2133−13
SSJAF3224−13
SCINO714−15
SCINO136−15
GMNCJ147−13
GMMDB638−15
GMMDB621−15
GMMDB515−15
GMGSV171−13
GMGRG946−13
GMGRG857−13
GMGRG4550−13
GMGRF1193−13
GMGRC473−13
GMGRB702−13
GMGMB107−14
GMCHM157−14
GMCHM153−14
GMCHB108−14
GMARH1282−14
CNWLK173−13
CNWLK149−13
CNWLA516−12
CNWLA424−12
CNWLA342−12
CNRVA986−15
CNRVA838−15
CNRVA580−15
CNRVA560−15
CNRVA547−15
CNRVA526−15
CNRVA486−15
CNLMF1198−14
CNJAA677−12
CNGLE540−13
CNGLE522−13
CNGLE289−13
CNGLD108−13
CNGLD081−13
CNGLB368−13
CNGLB350−13
CNGLB295−13
CNGLB249−13
CNGLB193−13
CNGLA174−13
CNGLA160−13
CNGLA091−13
CNGLA038−13
CNGLA031−13
CNBFE602−15
BBDCQ436−10
SCINO1144−16
GMGRF3460−13
GMAGO357−15
GMARH833−14
GMAGO691−15
GMAGN1741−15
GMAGM891−15
GMAGB727−15
SSKUA2730−15
GMSAY312−14
GMSAW071−14
GMMGR912−14
GMMGN4218−14
GMMGH162−14
GMMGG220−14
GMMGF151−14
GMMGD1180−14
GMMGD1090−14
CNRGF220−15
GMMGR973−14
GMMDG525−15
SSBRB3711−14
GMMDG519−15
SSKNA2443−15
SSJAD6103−13
SCINO1191−16
DIPNO031−09
GBMWN432−15
GBMWN2368−15
GBMWN1936−15
GBMWN107−15
GBMWB117−15

ID

BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACB9445
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACS5366
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACR9914
BOLD:ACR9914
BOLD:ACR9914
BOLD:ACF6257
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACF7707
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACD8487
BOLD:ACS4993
BOLD:ACS4993
BOLD:ACS4993

 
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACB9445
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACK3735
BOLD:ACB9445
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:ACG2254
BOLD:ACG2254
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:ACC4037
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:AAV1312
BOLD:ACE2215
BOLD:ACF7707
BOLD:ACN0200
BOLD:ACM6616
BOLD:ACM6616
BOLD:ACM6616

 
BOLD:ACM6616
BOLD:ACB9445
BOLD:ACO5568
BOLD:ACO5568
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACF6257
BOLD:ACO9464
BOLD:ACR9914

 
BOLD:ACR9914
BOLD:ACJ0828
BOLD:ACJ0828
BOLD:AAH3640
BOLD:AAH3640
BOLD:ACZ9523
BOLD:ACZ9523
BOLD:ACZ9523
BOLD:ACZ9523
BOLD:ACZ9523

bin_uri

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Claustropyga
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Leptosciarella subpilosa
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Claustropyga
Sciaridae
Leptosciarella
Sciaridae
Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Claustropyga
Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Diptera
Leptosciarella
Trichosia s.l. edwardsi
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Sciaridae
Diptera
Diptera
Sciaridae
Diptera
Diptera
Leptosciarella
Epidapus absconditus
Epidapus absconditus
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

orig_tax

Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Norway
Norway
United States
Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar
United States
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
China
China
China
Argentina
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Canada
Norway
Germany
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Argentina
Canada
South Africa
South Africa
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Malaysia
Canada
Malaysia
Madagascar
Canada
Madagascar
Canada
Canada
Norway
France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

country

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera
Diptera

Order

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae

Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae
Sciaridae

Family

Cratyninae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae

Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Megalosphyinae
Megalosphyinae
Megalosphyinae

Cratyninae

Sciarinae

Sciarinae
Sciarinae

Cratyninae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae

Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Sciarinae

Cratyninae

Sciarinae
Sciarinae
Cratyninae
Cratyninae

Subfamily

Claustropyga
Trichosia
Trichosia

Trichosia
Trichosia
Trichosia
Trichosia
Trichosia
Trichosia
Leptosciarella
Prosciara
Prosciara
Prosciara

Claustropyga

Leptosciarella

Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella

Claustropyga
Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella

Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Trichosia
Trichosia

Claustropyga

Leptosciarella
Leptosciarella
Epidapus
Epidapus

Genus

Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia acrotricha

Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia acrotricha
Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia edwardsi
Leptosciarella subpilosa
Prosciara ungulata
Prosciara ungulata
Prosciara ungulata

Trichosia edwardsi
Trichosia acrotricha

Epidapus absconditus
Epidapus absconditus

Species

83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.49
83.59
83.59
83.61
83.61
83.61
83.61
83.61
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.8
83.87
84.31
84.46
84.85
85.65
85.65
98.15
98.15
99.07
99.07
99.07
99.07
99.07

similarity

OTU_456

Sciaridae
Diptera

99.07


